Ne
mn

HaumeHoBaHue 6/t0a

Canat 13 cBexel
6e/10KOYaHHO KanycTbl C
MOPKOBbIO

[1noB 13 roBAAUHLI C
prucoM

Yai ¢ caxapom, ¢
A610Kamm

Xne6 NWeHNYHbIN

Xneb pxxaHoii

NToro

Canat 13 cBeXel KanycTbl
C MOPKOBbIO

MMnoB 13 roesaguHbI €
prucom

Yali ¢ caxapom, ¢
A610KamMm

Xneb MieHNYHbIR
Xneb p>xaHoi

NToro

MeyeHbe

Yain ¢ caxapom, ¢
A610Kamm

NToro

YTBEPXJAHO
AvpekTop n/Konbl

a

MEHIO Ha «15» ceHTs6ps 2023iv Y

MatHuua (2 Hepens)

Bbixog
1-4kn
60

50/150
180/10/10
25
20
505
Bbixopg
5-11kn
100

50/200

180/10/10

20
25

595

Bbixog,
20
180/10/10

220

LleHa

64-19

58-00

8-80

Benku

0,79

16,03
0,11
1,90

1,32
20,15

131
18,97

0,11

1,52
1,65
23,56

1,46
0,11

1,6

KXupsbl

1,95
18,16
0,06
0,20

0,24
20,61

3,25
20,36

0,06

0,16
0,30
24,13

2,50
0,06

2,6

T.H. Xaingykosa

YrneBso

Obl
3,88
45,91
10,99
12,30

7,92
80,99

6,47
54,79

10,99

9,84
9,90
91,99

8,8
10,99

19,8

Kanopwit
HOCTb

36,24
415,89
45
59

40
595,53

60,40
509,83

45

47
49,50

711,78

63,6
44,70

108,3



